Worcestershire Cross Country Championships 2013
U17/20 Men

Saturday 5 January 2013. 1:40 pm
Provisional Results for U17 Men in finish order.

Place  Time

0:22:13
0:23:26
0:23:57
0:24:50
0:25:33
0:26:42
0:27:42
0:29:18
0:33:06
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Name

McMANUS, Declan
PARKER, Max
EFIONG, Sam
SMITH, Callum
ROBERTS, Ollie
LEWIS, Jonathan
DOWNING, James
MANDANDO, Alistair
ANDERSON, Lewis

Team

Worcester AC

Halesowen A&CC
Halesowen A&CC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Worcester AC

Halesowen A&CC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

There were 9 finishers in the U17 Men category.

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Race Age Category
U1l7 Men
U1l7 Men
U1l7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
U1l7 Men
U1l7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
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Race Race

No Place
366 1
369 3
372 5
361 7
367 9
370 10
363 11
364 12
362 14
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