Worcestershire Cross Country Championships 2013 U17/20 Men

Saturday 5 January 2013. 1:40 pm

Provisional Results for U17 Men in finish order.					Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Team	Race Age Category	No	Place
1	0:22:13	McMANUS, Declan	Worcester AC	U17 Men	366	1
2	0:23:26	PARKER, Max	Halesowen A&CC	U17 Men	369	3
3	0:23:57	EFIONG, Sam	Halesowen A&CC	U17 Men	372	5
4	0:24:50	SMITH, Callum	Bromsgrove & Redditch AC	U17 Men	361	7
5	0:25:33	ROBERTS, Ollie	Worcester AC	U17 Men	367	9
6	0:26:42	LEWIS, Jonathan	Halesowen A&CC	U17 Men	370	10
7	0:27:42	DOWNING, James	Bromsgrove & Redditch AC	U17 Men	363	11
8	0:29:18	MANDANDO, Alistair	Bromsgrove & Redditch AC	U17 Men	364	12
9	0:33:06	ANDERSON, Lewis	Bromsgrove & Redditch AC	U17 Men	362	14

There were 9 finishers in the U17 Men category.